EVENING GLUTEN FREE MENU

Starters

Soup ofthe Day(v)
Prawn Cocktail

Garlic Mushrooms (v)

Mains

Barnsley Chop
Served with creamy mash, seasonal vegetables
and a red wine jus

100z Horseshoe Gammon

With a grilled pineapple and a fried egg
served with grilled tomato & homemade chips
100z Sirloin Steak

Served with salad, grilled tomato
and homemade chips

100z Rump Steak

Served with salad, grilled tomato

and homemade chips

Hunters Chicken

Chicken fillet with bacon, BBQ sauce & cheese,
served with homemade chips and garden peas
Roast of the Day

Served with roast potatoes, creamy mash,
seasonal vegetables & homemade gravy

Confit Pork Belly
Served with creamy mustard mash
& seasonal vegetables

Chilli Con Carne
Served with homemade chips, rice or %2 & Y2

The Royal Oak Steak & Ale Pie
Served with homemade chips & garden peas

% Roast Chicken
Served with homemade chips & garden peas
with a choice of sauce:

BBQ , Herb & Butter or gravy

Curry of the Day
Served with naan bread & mango chutney,
chips, rice or %2 & ¥2

Home Cooked Ham
Served with two fried eggs & homemade chips

Homemade Fish Pie
Topped with mash & cheese, garden peas

Pan Fried Cod Fillet
Served with homemade chips & mushy peas

Sides

Homemade Chips £2.50
Cheesy Chips £3.00
Sweet Potato Fries £3.00
Garlic Potatoes £3.00
Garlic Mushrooms £3.00
Mixed Salad Bowl £2.50
Steak Sauces £2.00

Choose from Peppercorn, Creamy Garlic or Red Wine

£3.50
£4.95
£4.75

£13.00

£10.75

£16.00

£15.00

£ 9.75

£ 9.00

£11.00

£ 9.50

£ 9.75

£ 9.50

£ 9.50

£ 9.00

£10.00

£ 9.75

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES
Beforeorderingpleasespeaktoamemberofstaffaboutyour
requirementsAllweightsareapproximate priortocooking. (v)
Contains nomeat,suitable forvegetarians. Thefishonthismenu
may containsmallbones. ltems onthis menumay contain nutsornut
derivatives.Allitems are subject to availability. All prices are
inclusive of VAT.




