EVENING GLUTEN FREE MENU

Starters

Soup of the Day(v)	£3.50
Prawn Cocktail	£4.95
Garlic Mushrooms (v)	£4.75
Mains	
Barnsley Chop Served with creamy mash, seasonal vegetables and a red wine jus	£13.00
10oz Horseshoe Gammon With a grilled pineapple and a fried egg served with grilled tomato & homemade chips	£10.75
10oz Sirloin Steak Served with salad, grilled tomato and homemade chips	£16.00
10oz Rump Steak Served with salad, grilled tomato and homemade chips	£15.00
Hunters Chicken Chicken fillet with bacon, BBQ sauce & cheese, served with homemade chips and garden peas	£ 9.75
Roast of the Day Served with roast potatoes, creamy mash, seasonal vegetables & homemade gravy	£ 9.00
Confit Pork Belly Served with creamy mustard mash & seasonal vegetables	£11.00
Chilli Con Carne Served with homemade chips, rice or ½ & ½	£ 9.50
The Royal Oak Steak & Ale Pie Served with homemade chips & garden peas	£ 9.75
1/2 Roast Chicken Served with homemade chips & garden peas with a choice of sauce: BBQ, Herb & Butter or gravy	£ 9.50
Curry of the Day Served with naan bread & mango chutney, chips, rice or ½ & ½	£ 9.50
Home Cooked Ham Served with two fried eggs & homemade chips	£ 9.00
Homemade Fish Pie Topped with mash & cheese, garden peas	£10.00
Pan Fried Cod Fillet Served with homemade chips & mushy peas	£ 9.75

Sides

Homemade Chips	£2.50
Cheesy Chips .	£3.00
Sweet Potato Fries	£3.00
Garlic Potatoes	£3.00
Garlic Mushrooms	£3.00
Mixed Salad Bowl	£2.50
Steak Sauces	£2.00

Choose from Peppercorn, Creamy Garlic or Red Wine

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

Before ordering please speak to a member of staff about your requirements All weights are approximate prior to cooking. (v)
Contains no meat, suitable for vegetarians. The fish on this menu may contain small bones. Items on this menumay contain nuts or nut derivatives. All items are subject to availability. All prices are inclusive of VAT.